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Running for Other Office

in the

UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

ONE HUNDRED NINETEENTH CONGRESS — July 1, 2025

REPRESENTATIVE

Barr, Andy

Biggs, Andy

Carter, Earl L. “Buddy”
Craig, Angie

Donalds, Byron
Feenstra, Randy
Gottheimer, Josh
James, John

Kelly, Robin L.

. Krishnamoorthi, Raja
. Pappas, Chris

. Rose, John W.

. Sherill, Mikie

. Stevens, Haley M.

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Democrat

Democrat

STATE

Kentucky
Arizona
Georgia
Minnesota
Florida
Iowa

New Jersey
Michigan
[linois
Ilinois
New Hampshire
Tennessee
New Jersey

Michigan

10f1

DISTRICT

06
05
01
02
19
04
05
10
02
08
01
06
11
11

OFFICE

Senate
Governor
Senate
Senate
Governor
Governor
Governor
Governor
Senate
Senate
Senate
Governor
Governor

Senate



